
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     03/06/2016    18:30    Viento: -0.5

1 Claudia Delgado Cerro
Lleida UA

11/09/2002
CT25798

CF 4 12.6-

2 (t) Miriam Tost Pons
Lleida UA

27/02/2001
CL74738

CF 5 13.0-

3 Judit Simo Callejon
AA Catalunya

04/03/2001
CT23831

CF 2 13.3-

4 Nerea Ramos Ramirez
AA Catalunya

11/04/2001
CT23828

CF 3 13.4-

5 (t) Leyre Collado Romeo
Lleida UA

26/01/2001
CL78127

CF 6 13.7-

6 Patricia Aranda
Lleida UA

01/01/1999
EN TRAMIT

LF 7 14.4-

7 (t) Carlota Miro Boix
Lleida UA

10/01/2001
CL82233

CF 8 14.8-

8 (t) Lidia Rodriguez Cebrian
Lleida UA

12/09/2001
CL82243

CF 1 15.2-

100m FEMENI

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     03/06/2016    18:50

1 (t) Miriam Tost Pons
Lleida UA

27/02/2001
CL74738

CF 3 46.0-

2 Patricia Aranda
Lleida UA

01/01/1999
EN TRAMIT

LF 5 51.1-

3 (t) Lidia Rodriguez Cebrian
Lleida UA

12/09/2001
CL82243

CF 4 52.7-

300m CADET FEMENI

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     03/06/2016    19:00

1 Judit Simo Callejon
AA Catalunya

04/03/2001
CT23831

CF 4.59
-0.1

4.49
+0.0

X 4.63
+0.0

4.68
+0.3

X 4.68
+0.3

2 (t) Leyre Collado Romeo
Lleida UA

26/01/2001
CL78127

CF 4.18
-0.3

3.37
-0.7

4.26
-0.8

3.90
-0.5

3.73
+0.0

X 4.26
-0.8

3 (t) Carlota Miro Boix
Lleida UA

10/01/2001
CL82233

CF 3.33
-0.3

3.82
-1.7

X 4.08
+0.0

3.49
+0.0

3.76
+0.0

4.08
+0.0

4 (t) Miriam Tost Pons
Lleida UA

27/02/2001
CL74738

CF X 3.94
-1.2

X - - - 3.94
-1.2

5 (t) Lidia Rodriguez Cebrian
Lleida UA

12/09/2001
CL82243

CF 3.58
-1.1

X 3.58
-0.8

3.49
-0.1

- - 3.58
-1.1

Llargada FEMENI

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     03/06/2016    18:30    Viento: +0.8

1 (t) Santiago Arias Grisales
Lleida UA

28/05/2002
CL79479

CM 3 12.6-

2 (t) Xavier Gispert Navarro
Lleida UA

23/05/2001
CL82224

CM 5 12.7-

3 (t) Benjamin Perez Ruiz
Lleida UA

25/05/2001
CL83052

CM 4 13.6-

100m MASCULI

CONTROL 03/06/2016
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     03/06/2016    18:50

1 (t) Santiago Arias Grisales
Lleida UA

28/05/2002
CL79479

CM 4 42.0-

2 (t) Alexander Cyrus Hodivala Closas
Lleida UA

22/08/2001
CL82227

CM 3 42.4-

3 (t) Benjamin Perez Ruiz
Lleida UA

25/05/2001
CL83052

CM 5 48.6-

300m CADET MASCULI

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     03/06/2016    18:40

1 (t) Ricard Costa Esteve
Lleida UA

22/01/2001
CL82217

CM 4 47.1-

2 (t) Joan Pane Aniz
Lleida UA

15/09/2002
CL71387

CM 3 49.3-

300m tanques CADET MASCULI

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     03/06/2016    19:00

1 (t) Alberto Velasco  Garcia
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

02/02/2002
CL81371

CM 4.65
-0.5

X X 4.74
-0.9

X X 4.74
-0.9

2 (t) Ricard Costa Esteve
Lleida UA

22/01/2001
CL82217

CM 4.28
-0.3

4.55
+0.0

4.47
+0.0

X 4.38
+0.0

4.25
+0.0

4.55
+0.0

3 (t) Santiago Arias Grisales
Lleida UA

28/05/2002
CL79479

CM 4.26
+0.1

- - - - - 4.26
+0.1

4 (t) Benjamin Perez Ruiz
Lleida UA

25/05/2001
CL83052

CM 4.10
-0.1

3.72
-0.1

3.83
-0.6

3.51
+0.0

3.88
+0.0

X 4.10
-0.1

(t) Joan Pane Aniz
Lleida UA

15/09/2002
CL71387

CM X X X X X X SM

Llargada MASCULI

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     03/06/2016    19:30

1 (t) Alexander Cyrus Hodivala Closas
Lleida UA

22/08/2001
CL82227

CM 10.32
+0.0

9.95
+0.0

10.28
+0.0

10.11
-0.5

10.22
+0.0

10.26
+0.0

10.32
+0.0

2 (t) Alberto Velasco  Garcia
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

02/02/2002
CL81371

CM 9.96
+0.1

9.94
+0.0

9.98
+0.0

9.53
-0.9

9.78
+0.0

9.82
+0.2

9.98
+0.0

3 (t) Ricard Costa Esteve
Lleida UA

22/01/2001
CL82217

CM 8.72
-0.6

X X X X X 8.72
-0.6

Tripl Salt MASCULI

CONTROL 03/06/2016
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